Product Data
A200369A
PREMIUM ENVIRONMENTALLY
RESPONSIBLE FAN COIL
The latest in technology makes the FCMA5 fan coil models the most
advanced air handlers available. With attention to quiet, efficient, and
comfortable operation, International Comfort Products (ICP) has
developed a new benchmark for homeowner comfort and ease of

FCMA5: Product Data
A230447
Model Number Nomenclature
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F C M A 5 X 2 4 L 0 B A
Product Series Code
F = Fan Coil
Cabinet Width
Type B = 17-5/8"
C = ION Series, Variable Speed Constant
Airflow (VCA) ECM Motor
C= 21-1/8"
D= 24-11/16"
Position Coil Type
M = Multipoise L = Aluminum
Major Series
Capacity
Refrigerant 24 = 24,000
5 = R-454B 36 = 36,000
48 = 48,000
Configuration, Metering Device 60 = 60,000
B = Modular, Hard Shutoff TXV
X = Singular, Hard Shutoff TXV
Table 1 – Models Available
2 Ton 3 Ton 4 Ton 5 Ton
FCMA5X24L0BA FCMA5B36L0CA FCMA5B48L0CA FCMA5B60L0DA
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
FC
M
A5: Product D
ataM
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
4
A240097
DIMENSIONS
Fig. 1 – FCMA5 Dimensional Drawing, sheet 1
FC
M
A5: Product D
ataM
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
5
A240098
DIMENSIONS (cont.)
Fig. 2 – FCMA5 Dimensional Drawing, sheet 2
FC
M
A5: Product D
ataM
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
6
A240099
DIMENSIONS (cont.)
Fig. 3 – FCMA5 Dimensional Drawing, sheet 3
FC
M
A5: Product D
ataM
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim